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rable 1 

Comparison of Avera~ Element Concentration 

Halls 
Harbour 
r~cargaret
ville 

Scots 
Bay 
r.~argaret
'vi lle 

Centre
ville + 
East 
Ferry 

Zeolite-
3earing 

Zeolite
Bearing 
1\~a ssi ve 

116 

70 

~58 

~63 

25 

103 
48 

Jf98 

*63 

Cu 

(25) 70 

(46) 52 

(23) :1:60 

(23) 1f81 

( 9) lf73 

(48) :¥i.76 
(26) ;rc7J 

(79) ;[56 
(23) 31 

Zn Ni 

vlrtical 
I 

Sections 

(10) 875 (194) 1f42 (7) i!Ell5 

(11) 1117 (241) i~E46 (11) :1: 99 

L';assi ve Rocks 

(13) Ill09 (136) ~52 (4) :1:148 

(36) :!:1093 (175) ~51 (2) 2fl49 

( 8) i!ElOol (100) 77 (4) 338 

Total Samples 

(77) 971 (254) 45 ( 9) 109 
(24) 1085 (135) 61 (13) 240 

~"ar~aret ville Jnly 

(17) xl04l (251) 46 (10) 103 

(36) 1El093 (175) Jl ( 2) 149 

~ denotes no si~nificant difference at the 95% 
canfidence interval 

) standard deviation 

Cr 

(19) ~4942 

(22) :1:4914 

(50) :1:4700 

( 40) ;rc4945 

(35) 3540 

(29) 4915 
(125) 4371 

(35) ;f4968 
(40) ;f4945 

The effect of zeolite dilution has not been considered. 

ri 

(422) 

(399) 

(607), 

(607) 

(176)1 

I 

(579) 
(785) 

(679) 
(607) 
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Variation Diagrams. In Figs. 3-9 element variation has 

been plotted against vertical position in flow. All-flow 

thicknesses have be8n adjusted to a unitless 1.00. Symbols 

for vertical sections are: 0 Kargaretville 

+ Halls Harbour 

6 Ross Creek 

Otner symbols used include: y Centreville 

\1 East Ferry 

X scots Bay 

• Cape Split 
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(Fig. 81) Cape Split, B-9-10 
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